
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE ALL INDIA QUOTA PG COUNSELING - 2014

SN Event DATE DURATION

1 Main Counseling Registration, Choice Filling & Indicative Seat

(Facility or Registration shall be available from 20.2.2014 to

25.2.2014 only and will be valid for all round of counseling. Please

note there will not be any fresh registration before 3rd Round)

18th February (Tuesday) 2014 to 23rd February
(Sunday) , 2014 (Registration Up to 5:00 PM, as per
server time)

6 Days

2 Exercising of Choices and Locking
24th February (Monday) 2014 to 25th February (Tuesday),
2014 (Up to 5:00 PM, as per server time)

2 Days

3 Process of Seat Allotment – Round 1
26th February (Wednesday) 2014 to 27 t h February
(Thursday) 2014

2 Days

4 Round 1 Result Publish 28th February  (Friday) 2014

5 Reporting at the Allotted Medical /Dental College against 1st

Round

1st March (Saturday) 2014 to10th March (Monday)
2014, (Up to 5:00 PM, as per server time)

10 Days

6 Process of Seat Allotment -Round 2
11th March (Tuesday) 2014 - 12th March (Wednesday)
2014 2 days

7 Round 2 Result Publish 13th March (Thursday) 2014

8 Reporting at the Allotted Medical /Dental College against Round 2
14th March (Friday) 2014 to 24th March (Monday)
2014, (Up to 5:00 PM, as per server time) 11 Days

9 Compilation and publication of net vacant seats available for
allotment during Round-3

25 March (Tuesday) 2014 - 2 7 t h March (Thursday)
2014 3 Days

10 Choice Submission by candidates eligible for Round 3
28th March (Friday) 2014 - 3 0 s t M a r c h
( S u n d a y ) 2014 3 Days

11 Exercising of Choices and Locking 31st March (Monday) , 2014 (Up to 5:00 PM, as per server time)

12 Process of Seat Allotment - Round 3 1st April (Tuesday) 2014 - 3 r d April (Thursday) 2014 3 days

13 Round 3 Result Publication 4th April (Friday) 2014

14 Reporting at the Allotted Medical/ Dental College/ Institutions
against Round 3

5th April (Saturday) 2014 to 14th April  (Monday), 2014
(Up to 5:00 PM, as per server time)

10 days

15 Transfer of vacant seats to State Quota 14th April (Monday) 2014
(after 5.00 PM)


